
2024 FALL ADULT VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 

Women’s Division II 

 

Team      No Manager   Phone   

Team Farmers Union Oil   1 Ashley Samuelson  740-8782 

We ROL With It    2 Monica Anderson  350-0636 

Spiked Punches    3 Abbie Larson   739-4105 

Good Volley Miss Molley   4 Ashley Leibfried  351-2419 

Spikeadelics     5 Amanda Reed   351-8333 

Queen Bees     6 Shantel Dubois  381-2230 

Vicious & Delicious    7 Destin Ironsheild  230-8440 

Kiss My Ace     8 Kristen Thompson  351-0591 

FU2      9 Evonne Giegle   368-2834 

Getting Diggy With It    10 Stephany Eggermont  789-9776 

Go Go Gadget Arms    11 Tara Harris   350-2511 

That’s What She Sets    12 Jamie Miller   230-8019  

Games will be played at the Memorial Building. 

GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME. PLEASE BE READY TO PLAY AT THE SCHEDULED TIME LISTED. 

NO MORE 5 POINT SERVE RULE, TEAMS SERVE UNTIL THEY LOSE THE POINT. 

NOVEMBER 7 & 14 GAMES TO BE PLAYED ON THURSDAY DUE TO EVENTS AT MEMORIAL 

BUILDING. 

 

Tuesday, September 17  Tuesday, September 24  Tuesday, October 1   Tuesday, October 8 

7:00 pm EC 2 vs 1  6:15 pm EC 1 vs 7  7:00 pm EC 5 vs 8  6:15 pm EC 8 vs 2 

7:00 pm WC 4 vs 11  6:15 pm WC 8 vs 6  7:00 pm WC 6 vs 7  6:15 pm WC 9 vs 12 

7:45 pm EC 5 vs 10  7:00 pm EC 9 vs 5  7:45 pm EC 12 vs 1  7:00 pm EC 10 vs 11 

7:45 pm WC 6 vs 9  7:00 pm WC 10 vs 4  7:45 pm WC 2 vs 11  7:00 pm WC 1 vs 5 

8:30 pm EC 7 vs 8  7:45 pm EC 2 vs 12  8:30 pm EC 3 vs 10  7:45 pm EC 6 vs 4 

8:30 pm WC 3 vs 12  7:45 pm WC 3 vs 11  8:30 pm WC 4 vs 9  7:45 pm WC 7 vs 3 

  

Tuesday, October 15   Tuesday, October 22  Tuesday, October 29  Thursday, November 7  

7:00 pm EC 12 vs 8  6:15 pm EC 4 vs 2  7:00 pm EC 8 vs 1  6:15 pm EC 4 vs 7 

7:00 pm WC 2 vs 7  6:15 pm WC 5 vs 12  7:00 pm WC 9 vs 7  6:15 pm WC 5 vs 6 

7:45 pm EC 3 vs 6  7:00 pm EC 6 vs 11  7:45 pm EC 10 vs 6  7:00 pm EC 1 vs 11 

7:45 pm WC 4 vs 5  7:00 pm WC 7 vs 10  7:45 pm WC 11 vs 5  7:00 pm WC 12 vs 10 

8:30 pm EC 10 vs 1  7:45 pm EC 8 vs 9  8:30 pm EC 12 vs 4  7:45 pm EC 2 vs 9 

8:30 pm WC 11 vs 9  7:45 pm WC 1 vs 3  8:30 pm WC 2 vs 3  7:45 pm WC 3 vs 8 

 

Thursday, November 14 Tuesday, November 19 Tuesday, November 26 Tuesday, December 3 

7:00 pm EC 11 vs 7  MAKE-UP NIGHTS  PLAYOFFS TBA  PLAYOFFS TBA 

7:00 pm WC 12 vs 6  IF NEEDED 

7:45 pm EC 2 vs 5 

7:45 pm WC 3 vs 4 

8:30 pm EC 1 vs 9 

8:30 pm WC 10 vs 8 

 

Tuesday, December 10  

PLAYOFFS TBA 

IF NEEDED 

       


